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Bearings

3800 B 2RZ TVH FAG

Angular contact ball bearings

TYPE: Ball bearings, Angular contact ball bearing, Double row, Contact angle 25°, Non-contact radial

seals on both side
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Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
d
D
B

WEIGHT, KG

MANUFACTURER

10,000
19,000
7,000

0,008

FAG



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/915-fag/

